
AMERICAN CONSULATE GENERAL, CHENNAI, INDIA 

LIST OF OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR YEAR 2020 

 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY TYPE 

January 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day American 

January 15 Wednesday Pongal Indian 

January 16 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day Indian 

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day American 

February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day American 

March 25 Wednesday Telugu New Year’s Day Indian 

April 6 Monday Mahaveer Jayanthi Indian 

April 10 Friday Good Friday  Indian 

April 14 Tuesday Tamil New Year’s Day Indian 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day American 

July 3* Friday Independence Day American 

August 11 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi Indian  

September 7 Monday Labor Day American 

October 2 Friday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Indian 

October 12 Monday Columbus Day American 

October 26 Monday Vijaya Dasami Indian 

October 30 Friday Milad-un-Nabi Indian 

November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day  American 

November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day American 

December 25 Friday Christmas Day American 

 


